ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA29258Y1034

Overview
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Price
6.00 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.17% (0.01)

CA29258Y1034
EXK

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
956 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.98 CAD (14,500)

6.00 CAD (1,100)
6.12 CAD

6.19 CAD

5.95 CAD

5.99 CAD
6.03071 CAD
347,764
2,097,263.67
1,428

100

WKN: 29258Y103

8.75
7.50
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5.00
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2021 2022
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/25
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/23

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29258Y1034&ID_NOTATION=14069208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3276fb55f8ea1bb53526f40d64baaa325a6dbf8d79d66fbab54154c0bf410df9&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7c1381d3f36af87b0&time=1722278623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdc68e2c79f8cafb8da07dcc23738b7c5c57e13c080d45d76bb0d270c71eb181&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ce4ab95cef7e620d5&time=1722278623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86c9acfb5f60181f239386e42cd1bb308e05a04ea04a18c4f1828e6a385da974&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6f2b7c69db7af124d&time=1722278623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff6e14a0aa5e3c69d250f7c176fa50ca697d01264619d9e7150b37439fd9c099&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=579d33514abb282e2&time=1722278623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df40d17e9cd3006f92ea3b6ae828f59c45a3b48846145b748342ca2b35f6754f&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=40d4ee49c30df9fcf&time=1722278623&tool=RSC

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
6.00 CAD

Difference

(] 0.17% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA29258Y1034

EXK

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

956 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.98 CAD (14,500)
Ask (Ask size) 6.00 CAD (1,100)
Open 6.12 CAD
High 6.19 CAD
Low 5.95 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.99 CAD
VWAP 6.03071 CAD
Volume (pcs) 347,764
Trading volume 2,097,263.67
Number of trades 1,428
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +175.23% +25.52% -4.00%
Perf (abs.) +3.82 +1.22 -0.25
Beta 3.09 2.37 2.09
Volatility = 69.77 61.97 60.43
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

6.17 CAD (440,838
5.65 CAD (565,557
4.49 CAD (855,801
3.58 CAD (564,943
6.87 CAD (2024/07/16
1.94 CAD (2024/02/14
6.87 CAD (2024/07/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.94 CAD (2024/02/14)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.988 EUR 0.54 86
26
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 6.00 CAD 2.10 1,428
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:10 4.004 EUR 0.00 6
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 4.32USD 14.18 7,435
26
Munich 2024/07/ 12:06 4.08 EUR 0.00 8
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14069208
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14455914
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13531134
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16777762
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14595262

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/
24

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

16:07

08:01

16:05

20:57

08:10

08:08

5.00 CAD 0.06

4.022 EUR 0.00

4.06 EUR 0.00

3.992 EUR 0.07

4.016 EUR 0.00

3.974 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184038727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47204167
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12621907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12924244

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

ENDEAVOUR SILVER CORP.

800-850 WEST HASTINGS STREET - -

VANCOUVER

Telefon: +1 (604) 685-9775

Fax: +1 (604) 685-9744

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Dan Dickson
Christine West
Dale Mah
Donald Gray
Galina Meleger
Luis R. Castro

Valdez

Nicholas
Shakesby

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rex McLennan
Amy Jacobsen
Christine West
Kenneth Pickering
Ewen

Margaret Beck

Mario Szotlender

Ricardo Campoy

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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